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BOARD NOTICE 125 OF 2005 

HEALTH PROFESSIONS COUNCIL OF SOUTH AFRICA 

RULES RELATING TO THE PAYMENT OF ANNUAL FEES 

The Health Professions Council of South Africa has, in terms of the authority 
granted by the Minister of Health in terms of sections 61A and 62 (1) under 
Government Notices R.2281 and R.2283 of 3 December 1976, prescribed the 
annual fees as - set ~ out in the Schedule. 

Persons registering with Council in terms of the Act after the due date for payment 
of annual fees will be required to pay a pro rata amount of the applicable annual 
fee referred to in Rule 1 to be calculated from the first day of the month following 
the month of registration until the end of March 2007. 

The annual fees prescribed in terms of these rules are inclusive of Value Added 
Tax (VAT). 

The Rules published as 6-oard Notice No 141 of 2004 are hereby repealed. 

Persons paying their fees overseas must ensure that their payments cover 
commission charged by both the local and overseas banking institutions 

SCHEDULE 

8 1  

The annual fees payable by persons registered with Council, in terms of the Health 
Professions Act, 1974 (Act No. 56 of 1974), shall be as set out in this schedule and shall 
be due on 01 April 2006. 

DENTAL THERAPY AND ORAL ).(YGIENE 
Dental Therapists 
Oral Hygienists 
Dental Assistant 
Supplementary Dental Assistant 

_ _  

DIETETICS 
Dieticians 

FEES 
R 

500.00 
500.00 
150.00 
7 50.00 

600.00 
600.00 Supplementary Dieticians 
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EMERGENCY CARE PRACTITIONERS 
Paramedics 
Ambuiance Emergency Assistants 
Basic Ambulance Assistants 
Operational Emergency Care Orderlies 
Emergency Care Assistants 

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH PRACTITIONERS 
Environmental Health Practitiones, 
Food Inspectors 

- __ . 

FEES 
R 

400.00 
360.00 
272.00 
360.00 
272.00 

474.00' 
58.00 

MEDICINE AND DENTISTRY 
Anaesthetist Assistants 

Clinical Biochemists 

Genetic Counsellors 
Hea1,th Assistants 
Medical Physicists 

Medical Biological Scientists 
$ 1  Supplementary Medical Biological Scientists 

, Biomedical Engineers 

$ Dentists 

t ,I Medical Practitioners 

125.00 
438.00 I 

238.00 
765.00 
438.00 
125.00 
438.00 
764.00 
438.00 
438.00 

MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY 
Medical Technologists 
Supplementary Medical Technicians 
Medical Technicians 

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY AND MEDICAL ORTHOTICS 
Occupational Therapists 
Medical Orthotists/Prosthetists 
Supplementary Occupational Therapists 
Supplementary Medical OrthotisWProsthetists 
Orthopaedic Footwear Technicians 
Occupational Therapy Technicians 
Assistant Medical Orthoiists/Prosthetists and Leather Workers 
Occupational Therapy Assistants 
Arts Therapists (Previously Single Medium Therapists in 

Orthopaedic Technical Assistants 
Occupational Therapy) 

570.00 
400.00 
250.00 

600.00 
675.00 
600.00 
675.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
194.00 

600.00 
200.00 



64 No. 28313 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 15 DECEMBER 2005 

OPTOMETRY AND DISPENSING OPTlClANS 
Optometrists 
Dispensing Opticians 
Supplementary Dispensing Opticians 
Supplementary Optometrists 
Orthoptists 

PSYCHOLOGY 
Psychologists 
Psychologists: each additional category 
Ps ychometrists 
Psychotechnicians 
Intern Psychologists 
Registered Counsellors 

RADIOGRAPHY AND CLINICAL TECHNOLOGY 
Radiographers 
Graduate Clinical Technologists 
Clinical Technologists 
Supplementary Clinical Technologists 
Assistant Clinical Technologists 
Supplementary Diagnostic Radiographers 
Restricted Supplementary Diagnostic Radiographers 
Electro-Encephalographic Technicians 
Supplementary Electro-Encephalographic Technicians 

Supplementary Radiation Labomtory Technologists 

I 

, Radiation Laboratory Technologists 

PHYSIOTHERAPY, PODIATRY AND BIOKINETICS 
Physiotherapists 
Podiatrists 
Biokineticists 
Supplementary Physiotherapists 
Supplementary Podiatrists 
Supplementary Biokineticists 
Physiotherapy Assistants 
Masseurs 
Remedial Gymnasts 

FEES 
R 

810.00 
810.00 
810.00 
810.00 
155.00 

784.00 
784.00 
400.00 
330.00 
263.00 
400.00 

453.00 
453.00 
453.00 
453.00 
165.00 
165.00 
165.00 
165.00 
165.00 
284.00 
284.00 

538.00 
538.00 
538.00 
538.00 
538.00 
538.00 
195.00 
? 95.00 
195.00 



STAATSKOERANT, 15 DESEMBER 2005 NO. 28313 65 

SPEECH, LANGUAGE AND HEARING PROFESSIONS 
Speech Therapists and Audiologists 
Supplementary Speech Therapists and Audiologists 
Speech Therapists 
Audiologists 
Supplementary Audiologists 
Hearing Aid Acousticians 
Supplementary Hearing Aid Acousticians 
Community Speech and Hearing Workers 
Speech and Hearing Correctionists 
Audiometricians 
Speech Therapy Assistants 

FEES 
R 

640.00 
640.00 
640.00' 
640.00 
640.00 
640.00 
640.00 
221 .oo 
221 .oo 
221 .00 
200.00 




